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Application for the post(s) for Manpower/Resource requirements for National Internet Exchange of India 
(NIXI) Project on Contract Basis (No. TCIL/ ITTIV/54/2025/02)                                                                                                 

 
 

1.    Name of Applicant: 
 

 
2.    Designation of Applicant 

 
3.    Office Address 

 

 
4.    Address for Communication                                                                     
 
4 (a) Caste Category 

 
5.    Telephone No: Off:                                        , Res                                   , Fax no. 

 
Mobile no.                                                                                                 E-Mail Id 

 

 
6.    Date of Birth (DD/MM/YYYY): 

 
7.    DETAILS RELATED WITH ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA: 

a) EDUCATIONAL QUALIFICATION 

 

PASTE 
PASSPORT SIZE 
PHOTGRAPH

 

 
S/N Educational/Profession Qualification Name of Institute & University Marks Obtained/Grade 

    

    

    

 
b) Total Experience 
 
c) Age  

 

 
d) PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE (since beginning) 

 
 
 

S/N 

 
 

Designation 

 
Place of Posting 
& Organization 

 
 

From 

 
 

To 

 
Pay Scale 
(CTC for Pvt. 
Candidate) 

 
Job Description/ 
Experience 

Joining 
Letters 
(Yes/ 
No) 

 
Relieving 
Letters ( 
Yes/ No) 

1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

6         

7         

8         
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e) Significant achievement/Awards if any: 
 

 
8.    Documents w.r.t Eligibility Criteria is submitted (yes/no) 

 

 
UNDERTAKING 

 
(i)   I certify that the details furnished by me in Cols. 1 to 8 are true and nothing is being hidden and I am eligible for 

the post. 

 
(ii)  I have not ever been convicted by any court of law or arrested by any law enforcement agencies within India or 

outside or facing any criminal proceedings in any court of law. If yes, the details are as below- 

 

 
 

Place: 
Date:                                                                                                             (……………………………..) 

Name & Signature of Applicant 
 


